RESOURCE

00000
00008
09800

00001
00005
00010
00011
00015
00016
00031
00032
04003
09806
33100
53100
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc
Mandated Cost Reimbursement
LCFF Intervention Support

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Vacant Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Property Management Fund
LCFF S/C Positions

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0143 - Hearst Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 08/11/2017

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
34,408.00 0.00 34,408.00 334.70 10,965.76 23,107.54
2,039.00 0.00 2,039.00 0.00 0.00 2,039.00
16,542.00 0.00 16,542.00 0.00 0.00 16,542.00
52,989.00 0.00 52,989.00 334.70 10,965.76 41,688.54
4,544.00 0.00 4,544.00 0.00 0.00 4,544.00
2,037.00 0.00 2,037.00 0.00 0.00 2,037.00
2,549,768.00 0.00 2,549,768.00 104,340.08 2,319,695.43 125,732.49
23,855.00 0.00 23,855.00 0.00 0.00 23,855.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,466.96 (3,466.96)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,095.36 (130,095.36)
4,601.00 0.00 4,601.00 0.00 1,074.45 3,526.55
126,287.00 0.00 126,287.00 5,882.02 75,914.19 44,490.79
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,464.99 0.00 (2,464.99)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,919.53 (2,919.53)
40,162.00 0.00 40,162.00 2,717.04 0.00 37,444.96
12,883.00 0.00 12,883.00 880.78 11,918.06 84.16
200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 7.92 192.08
147,515.00 0.00 147,515.00 8,929.47 114,508.77 24,076.76
2,911,852.00 0.00 2,911,852.00 125,214.38 2,659,600.67 127,036.95
2,964,841.00 0.00 2,964,841.00 125,549.08 2,670,566.43 168,725.49
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